Date

Monday, Oct. 22
Tuesday, Oct. 30
Thursday, Nov. 8
Tuesday, Nov. 13
Thursday, Nov. 15
Monday, Nov. 26
Tuesday, Dec. 4
Thurs-Sat, Dec. 6-8
Tuesday, Dec. 11
Tuesday, Dec. 18
Friday, Dec. 21
Thurs-Sat, Dec. 27-29
Thurs-Sat, Dec. 27-29
Tuesday, January 8
Thurs-Sat, Jan. 10-12
Tuesday, January 15
Thursday, January 17
Tuesday, January 22
Thurs.- Sat., Jan. 24-26
Tuesday, January 29
Friday, February 1
Tuesday, February 5
Friday, February 8
Tuesday, February 12
Friday, February 15
Thursday, February 21
Friday, February 22
Saturday, February 23
February 28-March 2
March 7-9
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Varsity Basketball Schedule 2012-2013

Home/Away Opponent

Time

4:00 Away
4:30 Home
4:00 Home
2:15 Home
4:00 Away
4:30 Home
6:00/7:30 Home
TBA Tourney
6:00/7:30 Home
6:00/7:30 Home
6:00/7:30 Home
TBA Tourney
TBA Tourney
6:00/7:30 Away
TBA Tourney
6:00/7:30 Away
6:00/7:30 Away
6:00/7:30 Away
TBA Tourney
6:00/7:30 Away
6:00/7:30 Away
6:00/7:30 Away
6:00/7:30 Home
6:00/7:30 Home
6:00/7:30 Home

6:30 or 8:00 TBA
6:30 or 8:00 TBA
1:30 & 7:00 TBA
TBA TBA
TBA TBA

Oolagah
Ripley/Vinita
Bartlesville/Ft. Gibson
Bishop Kelley
Mcalister / Talahina
PC North / Stillwater
Owasso

The Open Tourney
Jenks

Bixby

Sapulpa
Mid-America Classic
Tourn. Of Champions
Sand Springs

PCl Invitational
Broken Arrow
Muskogee

Owasso
Jenks-Union Invit.
Jenks

Bixby

Sapulpa

Sand Springs

Broken Arrow
Muskogee
REGIONALS
REGIONALS
REGIONAL FINALS
AREA

STATE

Varsity Girls Head Coach Jim Stacy stacy.jim@unionps.org
Varsity Boys Head Coach Rudy Garcia garcia.rudy@unionps.org

Level Girls/Boys
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Girls - Scrimmage
Girls - Scrimmage
Girls - Scrimmage
Girls - Scrimmage
Girls - Scrimmage
Girls - Scrimmage
Girls/Boys

Girls

Girls/Boys
Girls/Boys
Girls/Boys

Girls

Boys

Girls/Boys

Boys

Girls/Boys
Girls/Boys
Girls/Boys
Girls/Boys
Girls/Boys
Girls/Boys
Girls/Boys
Girls/Boys
Girls/Boys
Girls/Boys

Girls

Boys

Girls/Boys
Girls/Boys
Girls/Boys

Venue

Oolagah High School
UMAC (Tip-Off)

7th Grade Gym

7th Grade Gym
McAlister HS
UMAC

UMAC

Edmond Schools
UMAC

UMAC

UMAC

East Central Univ- Ada
ORU Mabee Center
Sand Spring HS
Putnman City

Tiger Field House
Muskogee HS
Owasso HS
UMAC/Jenks FHG
Jenks- FHG

Bixby HS

Sapulpa Chieftain Center

UMAC
UMAC
UMAC
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA



